
 

 

 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Note:- School Management is authorized to make any change in this calendar. 

 

APRIL – 2021 
17th April : Saturday Activity 
23rd April : Mahaveer Jayanti (Celebration) 
27th April : World Veterinary Day  
24th April : Saturday Activity  

  30th April : Aayushman Bharat Diwas    
                  (Celebration) 

OCTOBER – 2021 
 02nd October : Gandhi/Shastri Jayanti 
(Celebration) 

  09th October : Saturday Activity 
  15th October : Dussehra (Holiday) 
  23rd October : Saturday Activity 
   30th October : World Thrift Day 

MAY – 2021 
04th May : World Asthma Day 
09th May : Mothers Day (Celebration) 
3-15th     : I unit Test 
14th May : Akshaya Tritiya (Holiday) 

  21st May – 31st May : Summer Vacations 

NOVEMBER – 2021 
02-06th  November : Diwali break 
14th November : Children Day (Celebration) 
19th November : Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 
20th November : Saturday Activity 

  27th November : Saturday Activity 

JUNE – 2021 
1st June – 30th June   : Summer Vacations 

 

DECEMBER – 2021 
 01st December : World AIDS Day 
 04th December :  Indian Navy Day 
10th December : Human Rights Day 
10th to 18th December : IIIrd Test 
25th December   : Christmas  

  26th to 31st December : Winter Vacations 

JULY – 2021 
01st July   : Schools reopens 
03rd July   : Saturday Activity 
11th July : World Population Day 
17th July : World Day for International Justice 
18th July : International Nelson Mandela Day 
23rd July : Guru Purnima (Celebration) 
24th July : Saturday Activity  

JANUARY – 2022 
09th January : Guru Govind Singh 
Jayanti(Holiday) 
12th January: Swami Vivekanand 
Jaynati/National Youth Day 
15th January : Saturday Activity 
15th January : Indian Army Day 
25th January : India Tourism Day 
26th January : Republic Day (Celebration) 

  30th January : Saturday Activity 

AUGUST – 2021 
12th August : National Youth Day 
14th August : Saturday Activity 
15th August : Independence day (Celebration) 
19th August : World Humanitarian, Photography 
Day 

: II Test Class –XI 
21st  August : Onam 
22nd  August : Raksha bandhan (Holiday) 

  28th August : Saturday Activity 

FEBRUARY – 2022 
04th February : World Cancer Day 
12th February : Saturday Activity 
26th February : Mahrishi Dayanand 
Saraswati Jayanti (Celebration) 

  28th February : National Science Day 

SEPTEMBER – 2021 
05th September : Teachers Day (Celebration) 
4th September   : Saturday Activity  
08th September : National Literacy Day 
14th September : Hindi Diwas 
15th September : Engineers Day/Visvesvaraya  
                           Jayanti 
3rd to 18th          : Half Yearly Exam 
25th September : Saturday Activity 
30th September : International Translation Day 

MARCH – 2022 

   03 th -16th   March: Annual Exam 
    17th - 18th  March  Holi Break 

 


